Committee Report on Claims

Committee recommends that the attached claims be allowed and ordered paid,
and the Mayor, City Clerk, and Finance Director/Treasurer are instructed to issue the necessary order.

Justin M. Nickels, Mayor

Common Council Date: April 20, 2015
366500371+
_ 217954608+
General Fund $4,245,154.13 379,069-19+
35634531883+
Special Revenue Funds $180,883.09 Ls6169937-81 *
Capital Funds $93,006.93 45616597701
WWTF $128,186.81
Transit $67,601.65
45616593781+
Health Insurance Self Funded $86,284.56 18451790 36 +
4sB0Ts 11717 *
Grand Total all Claims: $4,801,117.17
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 24,492.24
Vendor: 9034 OFFICE DEPOT Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled: False
5393482 Caring cards paper 2.70 04/10/2015  1100-51400-534900 A# 36884174
759316928001 Shredder bags 26.39 04/10/2015  6300-71100-531200 Supplies
759316928001 Post it notes 29.98 04/10/2015  6300-71100-531200 Supplies
761716621001 TAPE, BATTERIES 38.02 04/10/2015  1100-31100-531200 OFFICE SUPPLIES
761716621001 FILE JACKET/LEGAL (1. mueller) 19.98 04/10/2015  1100-61100-531200 OFFICE SUPPLIES
761717029001 FILE POCKET/REDROPE/LEGAL 77.88 04/10/2015  1100-31100-531200 OFFICE SUPPLIES
Check Total: 194.95
Vendor: 6843 STEVEN R OLSON Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled: False
Municipal Judge Conferece, Brookfield, $9.76 & 22.37 04/10/2015  1100-15300-533500 -
Municipal Judge Conferece, Brookfield, 186 mil 106.95 04/10/2015  1100-15300-533400
Municipal Judge Conferece, Brookfield 160.00 04/10/2015  1100-15300-533600
Check Total: 289.32
Vendor: 9037 OLSON TRAILER & BODY LLC Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: False
R60908-04 FA2665-108P CABLE 105.92 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535200
Check Total: 105.92
Vendor: 9062 PBBS EQUIPMENT CORP Check Sequence: 69 ACH Enabled: False
145448 Service call 300.00 04/10/2015  6300-71100-535530 Supplies
Check Total: 300.00
Vendor: 12823 PELION BENEFITS INC Check Sequence: 70 ACH Enabled: False
PR Batch 07000.04.2015 FICA Alternative 565.30 04/07/2015  1100-00000-215715 PR Batch 07000.04.2015 FICA Alternative
Check Total: 565.30
Vendor: 9992 RAMONA PERONTO Check Sequence: 71 ACH Enabled: False
4.2.15 Gift Shop Sales 12.00 04/10/2015  2841-51400-539435 Gift Shop Sales
Check Total: 12.00
Vendor: 13236 PLYMOUTH LUBRICIANTS INC Check Sequence: 72 ACH Enabled: False
6141937 ANTI-FREEZE 627.90 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535110
6141937 SW30 853.50 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535110
6141981 LABOR - AIR REEL REPAIR 60.00 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535110
6141981 BALCRANK SWIVEL AIR REEL REPAIR 53.50 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535110

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (04/09/2015 - 10:04 AM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 1,594.90
Vendor: 7958 JOHN POWALISZ Check Sequence: 73 ACH Enabled: False
78228 SAFETY SHOES 50.00 04/10/2015  1100-51200-516230
Check Total: 50.00
Vendor: 7976 VICKI RATHSACK Check Sequence: 74 ACH Enabled: False
3.19.15Sams LPZ Easter Event supplies 2015 169.51 04/10/2015  1100-51500-534840 Reimbursement-Easter
Check Total: 169.51
Vendor: 9196 REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURCH Check Sequence: 75 ACH Enabled: False
04072015 paid polling place 100.00 04/10/2015  1100-13200-553200 clerks office
Check Total: 100.00
Vendor: 9279 SANDY BAY MINK RANCH Check Sequence: 76 ACH Enabled: False
28 LPZ Food 325.00 04/10/2015  1100-51500-534300 LincolnParkZoo
Check Total: 325.00
Vendor: 9296 SCHUETTE MFG & STEEL SALES INC Check Sequence: 77 ACH Enabled: False
117553 10X67" 12 GAPLATE (125) 14.86 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535200
117553 LAGOR - CUTTING - 10X67" 12 GA PLATE ( 11.00 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535200
117583 LABOR - CUTTING - 3/8 X 2 FLAT BAR TO ¢ 6.00 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535200
117583 LABOR - CUTTING - 3/8 X 2 FLAT BAR TO ¢ 90.51 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535200
Check Total: 122.37
Vendor: 9297 SCHWAAB INC Check Sequence: 78 ACH Enabled: False
E44421 FAX Date Stamper 83.25 04/10/2015  1100-14300-531200 FAX Date Stamper
Check Total: 83.25
Vendor: 9314 SEILER BROS CONSTRUCTION Check Sequence: 79 ACH Enabled: False
13774 EXCAVATE FOR 4 NEW TREES - 800 FRANK 2,000.00 04/10/2015  2830-52110-523300
Check Total: 2,000.00
Vendor: 9961 CHARLOTTE J. SOBEL Check Sequence: 80 ACH Enabled: False
4.2.15 Gift Shop Sales 20.00 04/10/2015  2841-51400-539435 Gift Shop Sales
Check Total: 20.00

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (04/09/2015 - 10:04 AM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 11047 NANCY STAUDINGER Check Sequence: 81 ACH Enabled: False
42.15 Gift Shop Sales 18.00 04/10/2015  2841-51400-539435 Gift Shop Sales
Check Total: 18.00
Vendor: 9400 STEINBRECHER & MENEAU INC Check Sequence: 82 ACH Enabled: False
15-146-JK JOHN KROPP ENG SERVICES 130.00 04/10/2015  1100-31100-521500 JOHN KROPP ENG SERVICES
Check Total: 130.00
Vendor: 9405 LUCILLE M STRAUSS Check Sequence: 83 ACH Enabled: False
APR 2015 MONTHLY WORKERS COMP 582.57 04/10/2015  1100-22100-511910
Check Total: 582.57
Vendor: 13261 STS OPERATING INC Check Sequence: 84 ACH Enabled: False
4338747-00 R9421622 90 SERIES PUMP REPAIR (125) 2,595.00 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535200
4338747-00 R5064053 REBUILT 51V060 SERIES MO BEN 4,910.00 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535200
Check Total: 7,505.00
Vendor: 9980 TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC Check Sequence: 85 ACH Enabled: False
623136-00 LABOR - REPAIR HYD CYLINDER W/BROK 473.00 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535200
Check Total: 473.00
Vendor: 9568 TWO BUDS LLC Check Sequence: 86 ACH Enabled: False
5488 Flowers for Joe Sobiech - Teresa Henrickson's fa 28.00 04/10/2015  2821-53100-529900 RWAM - Two Buds #5488
Check Total: 28.00
Vendor: 7609 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC Check Sequence: 87 ACH Enabled: False
060-3052 PP SERVICE AGREEMENT 10/1/14-9/30/15 790.00 04/10/2015  1100-11100-521900
Check Total: 790.00
Vendor: 7750 U S BANK Check Sequence: 88 ACH Enabled: True
041537 Kerosene 9.99 04/10/2015  6300-71100-535110 Supplies
065496 Kerosene 58.75 04/10/2015  6300-71100-535110 Supplies
073386 Kerosene 38.00 04/10/2015  6300-71100-535110 Supplies
078858 Kerosene 40.47 04/10/2015  6300-71100-535110 Supplies
189690 Tier I fee 485.00 04/10/2015  6300-71100-539000 Supplies
189690 Tier I fee service fee 12.13 04/10/2015  6300-71100-539000 Supplies
201502254966433 Security Guard Shirts 314.60 04/10/2015  2820-53100-525900 RWAM - US Bank March Stmt
244921550588948 FOX WOLF WATERSHED ALLIANCE WORK 25.00 04/10/2015  1100-32325-532500 APPLE ONLINE
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246921650560006 IPAD FOR J. MUENZENMEYER 440.00 04/10/2015  6400-36100-531910 APPLE ONLINE
2481 Ammonia 6.27 04/10/2015  6300-71100-536900 Supplies
2481 Muriatic acid 9.98 04/10/2015  6300-71100-534200 Supplies
2481 Paint brush 5.80 04/10/2015  6300-71100-535400 Supplies
2481 Paint brush 4.90 04/10/2015  6300-71100-535400 Supplies
2481 Paint brush 1.90 04/10/2015  6300-71100-535400 Supplies
2481 Paint brush 7.80 04/10/2015  6300-71100-535400 Supplies
2481 Spoons 1.55 04/10/2015  6300-71100-534230 Supplies
24381 Bleach 5.04 04/10/2015  6300-71100-536900 Supplies
2481 Dishwand 2.47 04/10/2015  6300-71100-534230 Supplies
2481 Dish soap 1.86 04/10/2015  6300-71100-534230 Supplies
3.25.15RecVisa Office Max 25.99 04/10/2015  2850-51300-531300 Rec Dept Visa
3.25.15RecVisa Office Max 2.49 04/10/2015  1100-51300-539000 Rec Dept Visa
3.25.15Zo0Visa Zoo supplies 17.67 04/10/2015  1100-51500-539000

3.25.15ZooVisa Farm_Raised Deer Registration 166.56 04/10/2015  1100-51500-532500

3.25.15ZooVisa LPZ Food 39.37 04/10/2015  1100-51500-534300

3.25.15ZooVisa Easter Egg Hunt Supplies 350.79 04/10/2015  1100-51500-534840

93182 Hand sanitizer 6.99 04/10/2015  6300-71100-534230 Supplies
93182 Sweeping compound 16.99 04/10/2015  6300-71100-536900 Supplies
93182 Hand sanitizer 4.59 04/10/2015  6300-71100-534230 Supplies
93182 Aluminum foil 5.76 04/10/2015  6300-71100-534200 Supplies
DPW-4836932 EREPLACEMENT PARTS: 16700-ZJ1-003 FU 62.99 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535200

DPW-FF 3-9-15 71412100150 SLEDGE HAMMER HANDLE 59.94 04/10/2015  1100-32200-536200

DPW-FF 3-9-15 7869300824 EXT CORD 19.96 04/10/2015  1100-35220-536200

DPW-MOMAX-2768. TT TRUCK INSERTING TOOL 14.97 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535220

DPW-MOMAX-2768 CT CAR INSERTING TOOL 3.60 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535220

DPW-MOMAX-2768. #80 CHEMI CURE - CAR 42.20 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535220

DPW-MOMAX-2768: #LT40 CHEMI CURE - TRUCK 21.10 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535220

DPW-UPS-2-19-15 SHIPPING - POMASL FIRE - RETURN PART 11.56 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535200

DPW-UPS-3-11-15 SHIPPING - ATSI - SEND CONFLICT MONIT 23.79 04/10/2015  1100-32410-524900

DPW-UPS-3-14-15 SHIPPING - ATSI - SEND CONFLICT MONIT 11.97 04/10/2015  1100-32410-524900

DPW-UPS-3-4-15 SHIPPING - BRUCE - WARRANTY PART RE" 8.45 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535200

DW-OFF MAX-3-15 24441873 DELL 22 MONITOR 149.99 04/10/2015  1100-34112-535300

FIN03252015 ESMART PAYROLL FOR W2C 10.00 04/10/2015  1100-14300-526400

POLMARI150D HEARTLAND - laptop repair 200.00 04/10/2015  1100-21100-524900

POLMARI150D ADVANCE AUTO - wiper blades det car 16.48 04/10/2015  1100-21100-524900

POLMARI150D OFFICE MAX - shipping expense 57.84 04/10/2015  1100-21100-531200

POLMAR150D CHEGG - study book rentals 109.66 04/10/2015  1100-21100-516400

POLMARI150D OFFICE MAX - shipping expense 14.46 04/10/2015  1100-21100-531200

POLMARI50D OFFICE MAX - shipping expense 64.75 04/10/2015  1100-21100-531200

POLMARI150D LD-INKJETS - toner 89.91 04/10/2015  1100-21100-531200

POLMARI50D AMAZON - study manual 34.91 04/10/2015  1100-21100-516400

POLMARI150D AUTOZONE 74.97 04/10/2015  1100-21100-524100

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (04/09/2015 - 10:04 AM)
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POLMARIS0D OFFICE MAX - shipping expense 56.70 04/10/2015  1100-21100-531200
POLMAR150D FREDPRYOR - AA training 79.00 04/10/2015  1100-21100-515700
POLMARI150D STOP TECH - Scout Antenna 63.50 04/10/2015  1100-21100-526100
POLMARIS0D ADVANCE AUTO - bulbs, key chains 72.44 04/10/2015  1100-21100-524100
POLMARI5S0D WALMART - duct tape, mounting tape 9.15 04/10/2015  1100-21100-534900
POLMARISRB COPPS - InService 31.77 04/10/2015  1100-21100-515700
POLMARISRB HYATT - SWAT Conf - C Pusel / Erickson 327.00 04/10/2015  1100-21100-515700
POLMARI5RB LIFELINE TRAINING - Bessler/VanKauenberg 278.00 04/10/2015  1100-21100-515700
POLMARI15RB COPPS - In-Service 37.13 04/10/2015  1100-21100-515700
POLMARI15RB SNIPERCRAFT - Sniper Conference - Buck 180.00 04/10/2015  1100-21100-515700
USBankMar2015 Wellness - Family Movie Day 95.61 04/10/2015  7200-12200-534900 US Bank Mar 2015
USBankMar2015 Safety Flash Drives 73.98 04/10/2015  1100-12200-521610 US Bank Mar 2015
Check Total: 4,516.49
Vendor: 9592 THE UNIFORM SHOPPE Check Sequence: 89 ACH Enabled: False
241457 Brey uniforms 131.35 04/10/2015  1100-21100-516200
241778 Fielder uniforms 717.65 04/10/2015  1100-21100-516200
241912 Turek uniforms 635.00 04/10/2015  1100-21100-516200
Check Total: 1,484.00
Vendor: 9600 UNITED MAILING SERVICES INC Check Sequence: 90 ACH Enabled: False
127542 Mar 2 - 27 mailing 271.38 04/10/2015  1100-13300-531100 clerks office
Check Total: 271.38
Vendor: 9584 US PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 91 ACH Enabled: False
215905 130025 1" GILBARCO PUMP SWIVEL 80.47 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535320
Check Total: 80.47
Vendor: 9425 VEOLIA ES INDUSTRIAL SERVICES Check Sequence: 92 ACH Enabled: False
22526 Sludge hauled March 2015 8,862.75 04/10/2015  6300-71100-526610 Supplies
Check Total: 8,862.75
Vendor: 9655 VERMEER SALES & SERVICE Check Sequence: 93 ACH Enabled: False
20172264 1789061 3/40 EXT SPRING (658) 15.96 04/10/2015  1100-35210-535200
Check Total: 15.96
Vendor: 9658 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Check Sequence: 94 ACH Enabled: False
15041.1 EMERGENCY SEWER REPAIR@WESTERN. 6,800.90 04/10/2015  6300-71100-523200 EMERGENCY SEWER REPAIR@WEST
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Check Total: 6,800.90
Vendor: 7187 MAXINE A WACHHOLZ Check Sequence: 95 ACH Enabled: False
4.2.15 Gift Shop Sales 26.50 04/10/2015  2841-51400-539435 Gift Shop Sales
Check Total: 26.50
Vendor: 9682 WAHI Check Sequence: 96 ACH Enabled: False
WAHICONF2015 2015 WAHI Conf - Stone and Luchterhand 550.00 04/10/2015  1100-21100-515700 Conf - Stone & Luchterhand
Check Total: 550.00
Vendor: 6829 WATSON'S VENDING & FOODSERVICE INC Check Sequence: 97 ACH Enabled: False
126092 Distilled water 48.95 04/10/2015  6300-71100-534200 Supplies
Check Total: 48.95
Vendor: 12792 WISCONSIN DOCUMENT IMAGING Check Sequence: 98 ACH Enabled: False
058149 MMT Monthly Copier Mtnc 15.88 04/10/2015  6400-36100-553300
058149 City Hall Monthly Copier Mtnc 843.01 04/10/2015  1100-14500-553300
Check Total: 858.89
Vendor: 9775 WISCONSIN MUNICIPAL CLERKS ASSOC Check Sequence: 99 ACH Enabled: False
wmca0515 clerk dist meeting hudon 32.00 04/10/2015  1100-13100-532500 clerk dist meeting 05012015
Check Total: 32.00
Vendor: 9910 WISCONSIN PUBLIC SERVICE Check Sequence: 100 ACH Enabled: False
0408141370-04 GOV STREET LIGHTING 20.00 04/10/2015  1100-32500-522200 STREET LIGHTING
2/22-3/23/15 MONTHLY FUEL BILLING - MARCH, 2015 2,428.91 04/10/2015  1100-35220-522400
Check Total: 2,448.91
Vendor: 7549 WISCONSIN RSA #10 LTD. PTNRSHIP Check Sequence: 101 ACH Enabled: False
301305 Cell Phone Charges- 27.22 04/10/2015  1100-61100-522500
301305 Cell Phone Charges- 76.41 04/10/2015  1100-23100-522500
301305 Cell Phone Charges- 49.34 04/10/2015  1100-12200-522500
301305 Cell Phone Charges- 47.14 04/10/2015  1100-17100-522500
301305 Cell Phone Charges- 247.62 04/10/2015  1100-32100-522500
301305 Cell Phone Charges- 1,335.14 04/10/2015  1100-21100-522500
301305 Cell Phone Charges- 2.83 04/10/2015  1100-11100-522500
301305 Cell Phone Charges- 62.97 04/10/2015  6300-71100-522500
301305 Cell Phone Charges- 2.83 04/10/2015  2850-17900-522500
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301305 Cell Phone Charges- 49.34 04/10/2015  1100-51300-522500

301305 Cell Phone Charges- 52.18 04/10/2015  6400-36200-522500

301305 Cell Phone Charges- 59.96 04/10/2015  1100-51200-522500

301305 Cell Phone Charges- 49.34 04/10/2015  1100-15200-522500

301305 Cell Phone Charges- 267.65 04/10/2015  1100-22100-522500

301305 Cell Phone Charges- 5.53 04/10/2015  1100-51500-522500

301305 Cell Phone Charges 53.84 04/10/2015  1100-12100-522500

301305 Cell Phone Charges- 171.16 04/10/2015  1100-31100-522500
Check Total: 2,560.50

Vendor: 7209 WISCONSIN STATE OF Check Sequence: 102 ACH Enabled: True
PR Batch 07000.04.2015 State Income Tax 24,671.91 04/07/2015  1100-00000-215160 PR Batch 07000.04.2015 State Income Tax
Check Total: 24,671.91

Vendor: 9823 WISCONSIN STATE OF Check Sequence: 103 ACH Enabled: False

court032015 court 032015 17,977.04 04/10/2015  1100-21100-441110 court 03/2015
Check Total: 17,977.04

Vendor: 9488 WISCONSIN SUPPORT COLLECT TRUST FU Check Sequence: 104 ACH Enabled: True
PR Batch 07000.04.2015 Misc Ded #1 1,630.13 04/07/2015 . 1100-00000-215800 PR Batch 07000.04.2015 Misc Ded #1
Check Total: 1,630.13
Total for Check Run: 3,634,318.83
Total of Number of Checks: 104
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Invoice No, Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
2015 Membership Dues 90.00 03/27/2015  1100-53100-532400 RWAM - AMM 2015 Renewal
Check Total: 90.00
Vendor: 6903 BATTERIES PLUS HOLDING CORPORATIO!] Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: False
507-1016%2 6v, 12v, 121.45 03/27/2015  1100-17600-535500
Check Total: 121.45
Vendor: 7425 BAY TOWEL INC Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enabled: False
1934591 uniforms 61.90 03/27/2015  6400-36500-516200
1937983 uniforms 62.73 03/27/2015  6400-36500-516200
1937994 mats 16.31 03/27/2015  6400-36200-529900
1940038 mats 35.20 03/27/2015  6400-36200-529900
1941327 uniforms 61.90 03/27/2015  6400-36500-516200
1944732 uniforms 61.90 03/27/2015  6400-36500-516200
1944742 mats 16.31 03/27/2015  6400-36200-529900
1946792 mats 31.70 03/27/2015  6400-36200-529900
1948103 uniforms 48.72 03/27/2015  6400-36500-516200
1951530 uniforms 48.72 03/27/2015  6400-36500-516200
1951541 mats 13.44 03/27/2015  6400-36200-529900
1953602 . mats 31.70 03/27/2015  6400-36200-529900
Check Total: 490.53
Vendor: 7435 BELSON COMPANY Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: False
000015992 14" 18" brush strip, It/rt bearing, pulley, belt, lev 289.51 03/27/2015 - 1100-17600-534230
Check Total: 289.51
Vendor: 7436 BENDLIN FIRE EQUIPMENT COMPANY Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: False
88400 SCBA: 2 BOX ALLEGRO INDUSTRIES ALC( 29.52 03/27/2015  1100-22100-534910 ALCOHOL FREE CLEANING PADS-2 B
Check Total: 29.52
Vendor: 6398 KAREN ] BERZINSKY Check Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled: False
3.19.15 Gift Shop Sales 17.50 03/27/2015  2841-51400-539435 Gift Shop Sales
Check Total: 17.50
Vendor: 11382 BOGIE ENTERPRISES INC Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: False
031515-5A 621-0906 45 DEG ADAPTOR (53) 29.07 03/27/2015  1100-35210-535200
Check Total: 29.07

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/26/2015 - 9:41 AM)
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Invoice Mo Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 7378 CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: False
0F37525328 STA 1: INSP/TEST/RECHARGE/HYDROTES'] 764.66 03/27/2015  1100-22100-529900 CUST #248 - INSP/TEST/RECHRG EXT]
Check Total: 764.66
Vendor: 9677 PAYMENT PROC CENTER - ESSILOR LAB C Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: False
1261732 SAFETY GLASSES FOR TOM SURFUS 157.67 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516240 ACCT# 40260-004236
Check Total: 157.67
Vendor: 8121 FICO, JAMES M PHD Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False
031915CLARK Fielder Clark psych eval 325.00 03/27/2015  1100-21100-516400 Clark
Check Total: 325.00
Vendor: 8183 FIRE APPARATUS & EQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: False
13954-CREDIT FRM INV 13600-HARRINGTON RPR KIT FO! -228.25 03/27/2015  1100-22100-535200 CREDIT-13954; PARTS FOR APPARATU
13985 ENG 3: RECESSED LIFT & TURN LATCH 39.75 03/27/2015  1100-22100-535200 CREDIT-13954; PARTS FOR APPARATU
13986 - LAD 1: "J" SHAPED CLIP ON FLAT BAR-8.5 112.65 03/27/2015  1100-22100-535200 CREDIT-13954; PARTS FOR APPARATU
13986 ENGINES & LAD: ROLL UP DOOR HANDLE 86.48 03/27/2015  1100-22100-535200 CREDIT-13954; PARTS FOR APPARATU
13995 KRAYNEK: DRAGON FIRE#XLG-CADET, Al 13.45 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516200 CREDIT-13954; PARTS FOR APPARATU
13995 KRAYNEK: DRAGON FIRE, ALPHA X GAU? 55.00 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516210 CREDIT-13954; PARTS FOR APPARATU
14018 ENG 3: 4.5" GAUGE FOR TACOMETER 97.10 03/27/2015  1100-22100-535200 CREDIT-13954; PARTS FOR APPARATU
) Check Total: 176.18
Vendor: 8262 FRANKS RADIO SERVICE Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: False
100747 2-XTS BATTERIES-IMPRES NiMH 2100 mAh 144.00 03/27/2015  1100-22100-526100 RADIO XTS BATTERIES-2
i Check Total: 144.00
Vendor: 8282 G & K SERVICES Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enabled: False
1011229517 RUGS 49.36 03/27/2015  1100-32100-529900
1011229517 AIR FRESHENER 2.43 03/27/2015  1100-35220-534230
1011229517 RAGS 21.29 03/27/2015  1100-35210-539030
Check Total: 73.08
Vendor: 8294 GALLS INC Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: False
003252625 KRAYNEK: POWERFRAME UTILITY/RESCI 36.94 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516200 ACCT: 4225913 - KRAYNEXK: UTILITY ]
Check Total: 36.94
Vendor: 8571 GENERAL PARTS INC Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: False
2654-332429 cemetery genertor HTR 78238 auto tank Heater 48.50 03/27/2015  1100-22340-528100

%,008%59. Check Proof List by Vendor (03/26/2015 - 9:41 AM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference

Vendor: 8438 HOLY FAMILY MEMORIAL MEDICAL Check Sequence: 33 ACH Enabled: False

3-20-15 TRAINING-DOT ALCOHOL/DRUG COMPLL 100.00 03/27/2015  1100-51200-532500

3-20-15 TRAINING-DOT ALCOHOL/DRUG COMPLIL 100.00 03/27/2015  6400-36100-532500
Check Total: 200.00

Vendor: 7210 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: True
PR Batch 06000.03.2015 FICA Employee Portio 25,535.97 03/24/2015  1100-00000-215110 PR Batch 06000.03.2015 FICA Employee
PR Batch 06000.03.2015 Federal Income Tax 62,297.90 03/24/2015  1100-00000-215150 PR Batch 06000.03.2015 Federal Income 1
PR Batch 06000.03.2015 FICA Employer Portio: 25,535.97 03/24/2015  1100-00000-215110 PR Batch 06000.03.2015 FICA Employer }
PR Batch 06000.03.2015 Medicare Employee Pc 7,969.52 03/24/2015  1100-00000-215110 PR Batch 06000.03.2015 Medicare Emplo:
PR Batch 06000.03.2015 Medicare Employer Po 7,965.52 03/24/2015  1100-00000-215110 PR Batch 06000.03.2015 Medicare Emplo:
Check Total: 129,308.88

Vendor: 8476 INTL ASSN OF FIREFIGHTERS Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: False
PR Batch 06000.03.2015 Union Dues ~ Firefight 4,537.69 03/24/2015  1100-00000-215510 PR Batch 06000.03.2015 Union Dues - Fir
PR Batch 06000.03.2015 Association Dues 30.00 03/24/2015  1100-00000-215510 PR Batch 06000.03.2015 Association Dues
Check Total: 4,567.69

Vendor: 8518 JEFFERSON FIRE & SAFETY INC Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False

214713 PFILE: STRMLT FOR HELMET & POLY TAC 109.95 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516200 PFILE: HELMET STRMLITE & STRML
Check Total: 109.95

Vendor: 12355 JOMAR INVESTMENTS INC Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: False

WAS592062. H4651 HALOGEN LAMP 22.83 03/27/2015  6400-36300-535200
Check Total: 22.83

Vendor: 8559 MAUREEN J KLOIDA Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled: False

3.19.15 Gift Shop Sales 26.00 03/27/2015  2841-51400-539435 Gift Shop Sales

ﬁ Check Total: 26.00

Vendor: 8592 L & S TRUCK CENTER OF APPLETON INC Check Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: False

232595 4938761 EXHAUST GASKET (53) 4.55 03/27/2015  1100-35210-535200

232595 4355253RX EGR COOLER KIT CORE DEPOS 48.40 03/27/2015  1100-35210-535200

232595 4355253RX EGR COOLER KIT (53) 808.30 03/27/2015  1100-35210-535200

232595 4955484NX EGR VALVE CORE DEPOSIT (52 60.50 03/27/2015  1100-35210-535200

232595 4352363 EGR COOLER KIT (53) 231.87 03/27/2015  1100-35210-535200

232595 4955484NX EGR VALVE (53) 452.65 03/27/2015  1100-35210-535200

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/26/2015 - 9:41 AM)
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Invoice o Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 8773 MANITOWOC COUNTY Check Sequence: 48 ACH Enabled: False
dogs2015 clerk dogs 5,265.00 03/27/2015  1100-14200-432100 treas dog licenses
Check Total: 5,265.00
Vendor: 8807 MANITOWOC PROF POLICE ASSOC Check Sequence: 49 ACH Enabled: False
, PR Batch 06000.03.2015 Union Dues - Police D 2,343.75 03/24/2015  1100-00000-215510 PR Batch 06000.03.2015 Union Dues - Pol
Check Total: 2,343.75
Vendor: 8809 MANITOWOC PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST Check Sequence: 50 ACH Enabled: False
2015-134 5 packs of windor vaccuum bag 75.45 03/27/2015  1100-17600-534230
2015-134 24 batteries 32.40 03/27/2015  1100-17100-535500
2015-134 7 packs of construction paper 9.03 03/27/2015  1100-51400-534900
Check Total: 116.88
Vendor: 8850 DOLORE P. MCCARTHY Check Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: False
3.19.15 Gift Shop Sales 11.50 03/27/2015  2841-51400-539435 Gift Shop Sales
Check Total: 11.50
Vendor: 8864 MENARDS/MANITOWOC Check Sequence: 52 ACH Enabled: False
62402 2335330, 2334801 1.64 03/27/2015  1100-17100-523420
62472 5592348 spackle, 3637425 angle plug 14.08 03/27/2015  1100-17100-535500
62518 2" Brown desk Grommet 1.98 03/27/2015  1100-17100-535500
62521 6484454, 5756059,5755952,6484281, 2637603 23.86 03/27/2015  1100-21400-534230
62585 2011945, 2213697, Rebate $37.57 7172 03/27/2015  1100-17600-523420
Check Total: 113.28
Vendor: 8909 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled: False
733738 05000013 COMPLETE 3X10 SEAL KIT 236.76 03/27/2015  1100-35210-535200
Check Total: 236.76
Vendor: 12478 ANGELA MUELLER Check Sequence: 54 ACH Enabled: False
10474 Flowers for Carol Dimmick 38.00 03/27/2015  2821-53100-529900 RWAM - The Wild Iris #10474
Check Total: 38.00
Vendor: 9575 NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT SOLUTION Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: False
PR Batch 06000.03.2015 Deferred Comp - Natio 3,510.00 03/24/2015  1100-00000-215710 PR Batch 06000.03.2015 Deferred Comp -

AP-Conrpater Check Proof List by Vendor (03/26/2015 - 9:41 AM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 238.24
Vendor: 8131 CORIE PUSEL Check Sequence: 65 ACH Enabled: False
SWATPRKNGMAR1! 3 DAY parking pass SWAT Conf Mar 2015 60.00 03/27/2015  1100-21100-515700 SWAT Conf Parking
Check Total: 60.00
Vendor: 12224 QWEST COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L1 Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled: False
1333297022 RW 3.13 03/27/2015  1100-17600-522500
1333297022 TREAS 1.56 03/27/2015  1100-14200-522500
1333297022 HR 1.56 03/27/2015  1100-12200-522500
1333297522 CEMETERY 0.00 03/27/2015  1100-41100-522500
1333297022 BRI 4.69 03/27/2015  1100-23100-522500
1333297922 SC 1.80 03/27/2015  1100-17400-522500
1333297022 MAYOR 3.13 03/27/2015  1100-15200-522500
1333297022 POLICE 57.89 03/27/2015  1100-21100-522500
1333297022 PLANNING 4.72 03/27/2015  1100-61100-522500
1333297022 B&G 4.93 03/27/2015  1100-17100-522500
1333297022 ASSESSOR 1.56 03/27/2015  1100-11100-522500
1333297022 CLERK 6.25 03/27/2015  1100-13100-522500
1333297022 Z00 2.51 03/27/2015  1100-51500-522500
1333297022 FIRE 9.38 03/27/2015  1100-22100-522500
1333297022 MPU 1.56 03/27/2015  1100-14400-521400
1333297022 MUN CT 1.56 03/27/2015  1100-15300-522500
1333297022 ATTY 6.25 03/27/2015  1100-12100-522500
1333297022 ENG 12.51 03/27/2015  1100-31100-522500
1333297022 FINANCE 6.25 03/27/2015  1100-14100-522500
1333297022 TRANSIT 3.13 03/27/2015  6400-36200-522500
1333297022 WWTE 3.13 03/27/2015  6300-71100-522500
1333297022 DPW 7.82 03/27/2015  1100-32100-522500
! Check Total: 14532
Vendor: 13255 ROBERT BROOKE & ASSOCIATES Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled: False
28021 CP top and bottom hinge repair kit/shipping 37.51 03/27/2015  1100-17800-523420
Check Total: 37.51
Vendor: 9227 ROGAN SHOES INC Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: False
220368-HALLE HALLE: WORKBOOTS-NON STEEL-TOED 135.99 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516200 ACCT #2202 - WORKBOOTS & SHOES;
220368-SKINNER SKINNER: WORK SHOES-BLACK 89.99 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516200 ACCT #2202 - WORKBOOTS & SHOES;
99.99 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516200 ACCT #2202 - WORKBOOTS & SHOES;

220368-VOGT VOGT: WORKOUT/RUNNING SHOES-NEEI
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 7209 WISCONSIN STATE OF Check Sequence: 77 ACH Enabled: True
v PR Batch 06000.03.2015 State Income Tax 27,252.28 03/24/2015  1100-00000-215160 PR Batch 06000.03.2015 State Income Tax
Check Total: 27,252.28
Vendor: 9488 WISCONSIN SUPPORT COLLECT TRUST FU Check Sequence: 78 ACH Enabled: Tre
PR Batch 06000.03.2015 Misc Ded #1 1,274.13 03/24/2015  1100-00000-215800 PR Batch 06000.03.2015 Misc Ded #1
Check Total: 1,274.13
Vendor: 9059 WITMER ASSOCIATES INC Check Sequence: 79 ACH Enabled: False
CRE1312983 HINZ: CREDIT FOR RETURN OF REEBOK 8 -115.99 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516200 CUST #MANIFIR-BOOTS; EQUIPMEN]
CREI1316668 HOFFMAN: CREDIT/RTN-HONEYWELL KA -52.99 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516200 CUST #MANIFIR-BOOTS; EQUIPMENT1
CRE1316€68 HOFFMAN: CREDIT/RTN-HONEYWELL LT} -55.00 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516210 CUST #MANIFIR-BOOTS; EQUIPMEN
E1312983 . HINZ: REEBOK 8" RAPID RESPONSE BOOT 128.98 03/27/2015-  1100-22100-516200 CUST #MANIFIR-BOOTS; EQUIPMEN’]
E1316668 HOFFMAN: HONEYWELL KANGAROO LTE 55.00 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516210 CUST #MANIFIR-BOOTS; EQUIPMEN
E1316668 HOFFMAN: HONEYWELL KANGAROO LTE 87.97 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516200 CUST #MANIFIR-BOOTS; EQUIPMEN1
E1316980 CHRISTENSEN: 5.11 TACTICAL TACLITE 8" 147.98 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516200 CUST #MANIFIR-BOOTS; EQUIPMEN]
E1317987 JOHNSRUD: STREAMLITE POLYTAC 90 C4 53.98 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516200 CUST #MANIFIR-BOOTS; EQUIPMEN
E1318938 CERKAS: STRMLTE PROTAC EMS C4 LED | 87.76 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516200 CUST #MANIFIR-BOOTS; EQUIPMEN]
E1320843 ENGELDINGER: STRMLITE FOR HELMET-( 132.98 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516200 CUST #MANIFIR-BOOTS; EQUIPMEN1
E1320843.001 ENGELDINGER: SURVIVOR 8 DESCENDEFE 23.59 03/27/2015  1100-22100-516200 CUST #MANIFIR-BOOTS; EQUIPMEN]]
. Check Total: 494.26
Vendor: uﬂwmmg GREGORY WUENSCH Check Sequence: 80 ACH Enabled: False
FLT FRM -2/15 PAINTING PARTS FOR LIFT STATIONS (BRI 10.96 03/27/2015  1100-32330-536200
Check Total: 10.96
Vendor: 9938 ZABEL MONUMENTS LLC Check Sequence: 81 ACH Enabled: False
, Bike Rack Brick 26.00 03/27/2015  2821-53100-529900 RWAM - Zabel Monuments
Check Total: 26.00
Vendor: w,oﬁ ZARNOTH BRUSH WORKS INC Check Sequence: 82 ACH Enabled: False
153712-IN 7 WIRE-OT OIL TEMPERED STEEL (SWEEPEI] 608.00 03/27/2015  1100-35210-535200
. Check Total: 608.00

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/26/2015 - 9:41 AM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
920683450403 AT&T Centrx Chgs-MMT-2 25.86 03/20/2015  6400-36200-522500
920683450403 AT&T Centrx Chgs-Fire-4 51.70 03/20/2015  1100-22100-522500
920683450403 AT&T Centrx Chgs-Rahr-West -2 25.86 03/20/2015  1100-17600-522500
920683450403 AT&T Centrx Chgs-B&G-1 12.93 03/20/2015  1100-17500-522500
920686077803 Wi-Fi 153.88 03/20/2015  2130-62100-521400 920 686-0778 036 1
920686140803 LPZ phone 119.89 03/20/2015  1100-51500-522500 92068614087552
920R77005903 DPW PRIME PHONE LINE 89.05 03/20/2015  1100-32100-522500
920R77005903 FIRE PRIME PHONE LINE 47.95 03/20/2015  1100-22100-522500
920R77005903 TRANSIT PRIME PHONE LINE 20.55 03/20/2015  6400-36200-522500
920R77005903 HR PRIME PHONE LINE 13.70 03/20/2015  1100-12200-522500
920R77005903 TREASURY PRIME PHONE LINE 13.70 03/20/2015  1100-14200-522500
920R77005903 ASSESSOR PRIME PHONE LINE 6.85 03/20/2015  1100-11100-522500
920R77005903 CLERK PRIME PHONE LINE 34.25 03/20/2015  1100-13100-522500
920R77005903 BLDG INSP PRIME PHONE LINE 47.95 03/20/2015  1100-23100-522500
920R77005903 MUNI CRT PRIME PHONE LINE 6.85 03/20/2015  1100-15300-522500
920R77005903 ENG PRIME PHONE LINE 82.20 03/20/2015  1100-31100-522500
920R77005903 ATTY PRIME PHONE LINE 20.55 03/20/2015  1100-12100-522500
920R77005903 POLICE PRIME PHONE LINE 321.97 03/20/2015  1100-21100-522500
920R77005903 FINANCE PRIME PHONE LINE 34.25 03/20/2015  1100-14100-522500
920R77005903 BLDG & GRNDS PRIME PHONE LINE 20.55 03/20/2015  1100-17100-522500
920R77005903 MAYOR PRIME PHONE LINE 20.55 03/20/2015  1100-15200-522500
920R77005903 PLANNING PRIME PHONE LINE 41.10 03/20/2015  1100-61100-522500
920R77005903 MPU PRIME PHONE LINE 6.85 03/20/2015  1100-14400-521400
920755010103 AT&T Spel Cir Dist-DPW 6.91 03/20/2015  1100-32100-522500
920255010103 AT&T Spel Circuits-PD 167.40 03/20/2015  1100-21100-522500
920755010103 AT&T Spcl Cicuits-Fire 125.55 03/20/2015  1100-22100-522500
9207255010103 AT&T Spcl Cicuits-Park 41.85 03/20/2015  1100-51200-522500
9207255010103 AT&T Spel Circuits-WWTF 111.80 03/20/2015  6300-71100-522500
920755010103 AT&T Spel Cir Dist-Asst 2.13 03/20/2015  1100-11100-522500
920755010103 AT&T Spel Cir Dist-BldgIns 3.72 03/20/2015  1100-23100-522500
920755010103 AT&T Spel Cir Dist-Treas 1.60 03/20/2015  1100-14200-522500
920255010103 AT&T Spcl Cir Dist-Planng 3.19 03/20/2015  1100-61100-522500
920755010103 AT&T Spcl Cir Dist-B&G 1.60 03/20/2015  1100-17100-522500
920755010103 AT&T Spcl Cir Dist-Fire 3.72 03/20/2015  1100-22100-522500
920255010103 AT&T Spcl Cir Dist-Fin 2.13 03/20/2015  1100-14100-522500
920755010103 AT&T Spel Cir Dist-MuniCt 0.53 03/20/2015  1100-15300-522500
920755010103 AT&T Spel Cir Dist-Eng 6.38 03/20/2015  1100-31100-522500
920755010103 AT&T Spcl Cir Dist-IT 0.53 03/20/2015  1100-14400-521400
920755010103 AT&T Spcl Cir Dist-MMT 1.06 03/20/2015  6400-36200-522500
920755010103 AT&T Spcl Cir Dist-Atty 2.13 03/20/2015  1100-12100-522500
920255010103 AT&T Spcl Cir Dist-Clrk 3.19 03/20/2015  1100-13100-522500
920755010103 AT&T Spcl Cir Dist-Mayor 1.60 03/20/2015  1100-15200-522500
920755010103 AT&T Spcl Cir Dist-Police 23.93 03/20/2015  1100-21100-522500

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/19/2015 - 11:02 AM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
984098 RETURNED - SC-2955 STEERING STABILIZ -34.91 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
984191 1791 OIL FILTER 11.14 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
984191 60019 WIPER BLADE 7.75 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535210
984191 60-026-1 WIPER BLADE 12.39 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535210
985059 37015 SHOCKS (907) 73.18 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
985381 6744 AIR FILTER 44.92 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
985381 1820 HYD FILTER 12.74 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
985381 9137 AIR FILTER 28.72 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
985381 3782 FUEL FILTER 30.79 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
985381 3768 FUEL FILTER 8.37 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
Check Total: 1,095.38
Vendor: 10369 BAUER BUILT INC Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: False
170027782 425/65R22.5 ST565 TIRES (SPARE FRONT TL 1,290.94 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535220
Check Total: 1,290.94
Vendor: 7423 BAY LAKES COUNCIL #635 Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: False
EXPLRPST2015 PRORATED ANNUAL FEES FOR 9 OFFICER 229.00 03/20/2015  1100-21100-532400 MTPD Explorer Post
Check Total: 229.00
Vendor: 7426 BAYCOM INC Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: False
162187 #274's laptop 121.00 03/20/2015  1100-21100-524100 Inv 162187
Check Total: 121.00
Vendor: 7480 CAROL L BREY Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: False
3.12.15 Gift Shop Sales 13.50 03/20/2015  2841-51400-539435 Gift Shop Sales
Check Total: 13.50
Vendor: 7487 BROADWAY AUTOMOTIVE Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: False
747719F 88892858 POWER STEERING FILTER (SWEE 46.52 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
Check Total: 46.52
Vendor: 7496 BRUCE MUNICIPAL EQUIPMENT INC Check Sequence: 15 ACH Enabled: False
5150719 SH300-6 GASKET (680) 7.63 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
5150719 SH300-1 PUMP CONTROL LEVER (680) 45.50 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
5150719 5H300-3 CONTROL SHAFT (680) 192.02 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
5150836 1015801 BELT SPLICE HARDWARE KIT (125 45.09 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
5150836 1057699 CONV DRIVE SPROCKET (125) 20.04 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200

AP-Compater Check Proof List by Vendor (03/19/2015 - 11:02 AM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 688.98
Vendor: 7581 CITIES & VILLAGES MUTUAL INS CO Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: False
WC-15-1058 2015 Workers' Comp Premium (Transit) -2nd Qr 10,846.00 03/20/2015  6400-36500-515600 2015 Workers' Comp Premium-2nd Qrtr. d
WC-15-1058 2015 Workers' Comp Premium (GF) -2nd Qrtr. d 82,237.00 03/20/2015  1100-12500-515600 2015 Workers' Comp Premium-2nd Qrtr. d
WC-15-1058 2015 Workers' Comp Premium (MPL) -2nd Qrir. 1,021.00 03/20/2015  2810-57110-515600 2015 Workers' Comp Premium-2nd Qrtr. d
WC-15-1058 2015 Workers' Comp Premium (WWTF) -2nd Q: 6,039.00 03/20/2015  6300-71100-515600 2015 Workers' Comp Premium-2nd Qrtr. &
Check Total: 100,143.00
Vendor: 7615 COLONIAL PET SHOPPE Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False
10486 Food 186.21 03/20/2015  1100-51500-534300 Lincoln Park Zoo
10486 light bulbs 62.95 03/20/2015  1100-51500-53%000 Lincoln Park Zoo
Check Total: 249,16
Vendor: 7621 COMMERCIAL TRUCK Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: False
32213 75W90 (1009) 168.96 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
32213 ENVIRONMENTAL FEE (1009) 1.50 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
32213 SHOP SUPPLIES (1009) 59.78 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
32213 LABOR: REMOVE DIFFERENTIAL AND RE] 854.00 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
Check Total: 1,084.24
Vendor: 7662 CUMMINS NPOWER LLC Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: False
802-16933 REMOVE & INSTALL NEW ENGINE (1014) 21,794.38 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
Check Total: 21,794.38
Vendor: 7694 DEMCO INC Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enabled: False
5547161 library supplies 21.28 03/20/2015  1100-51400-534900 50681033
Check Total: 21.28
Vendor: 7728 DUNHAM EXPRESS Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: False
350596 Lab shipment to Badger & Pace 36.58 03/20/2015  6300-71100-527600 Supplies
Check Total: 36.58
Vendor: 8052 BERNETTA EICHMANN Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: False
3.12.15 Gift Shop Sales 17.75 03/20/2015  2841-51400-539435 Gift Shop Sales
Check Total: 17.75

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/19/2015 - 11:02 AM)
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Invoice MNo Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
0e-41637 BUILDING INSPECTION STAMP PAD 10.18 03/20/2015  1100-23100-531200 inv # 0e-14637
Check Total: 10.18
Vendor: 8879 FREMAREK INC Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: False
0546444-IN Orange plus 118.32 03/20/2015  6300-71100-534230 Supplies
Check Total: 118.32
Vendor: 8269 FRICKE PRINTING SERVICE Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False
19504 2 x 3.5 80# White Cover 1-Side 33.70 03/20/2015  1100-15100-531300 (50) Business Cards - McMeans
19509 #10 envelope; #10 envelope with window 131.20 03/20/2015  1100-13100-531300 clerks office
Check Total: 164.90
Vendor: 8282 G & K SERVICES Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: False
1011222547 Shop rags 58.00 03/20/2015  6300-71100-536900 Supplies
1011222558 RAGS 21.29 03/20/2015  1100-35210-539030
1011223558 RUGS 49.36 03/20/2015  1100-32100-529900
1011223538 AIR FRESHENER 2.43 03/20/2015  1100-35220-534230
1011226557 RAGS 37.41 03/20/2015  1100-35210-539030
1011226557 AIR FRESHENER 243 03/20/2015  1100-35220-534230
Check Total: 170.92
Vendor: 8301 GARAGE DOOR SPECIALTY INC Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled: False
26013 : REPLACE OVERHEAD GARAGE DOORS (H 8,095.00 03/20/2015  1100-12540-582900 REPLACE OVERHEAD GARAGE DOOQ)
Check Total: 8,095.00
Vendor: 8571 GENERAL PARTS INC Check Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: False
329503 87582 AIR FILTER - RETURNED 21.78 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
329668 RETURNED - 87582 AIR FILTER -21.78 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
329730 710625 OIL SEAL (2031) 18.70 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
329757 APP5144 SPARK PLUG (4) 28.56 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
329757 R86735 FUEL FILTER (4) 8.39 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
329758 35-6199 IGNITION WIRE SET (4) 35.99 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
320812 RETURNED - 18-B5073 CALIPER CORE -86.00 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
320812 RETURNED - 18-B5072 CALIPER CORE -86.00 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
329904 22108 S-TERM BATT BOLTS 2.93 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
330003 41450 AG UTILITY V-BELT (TRANSIT FURN 5.59 03/20/2015  6400-36200-535530
330033 CQTD1 1 OZ TOTALDYE 12.39 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535210
330194 13019 CURT 2 RECEIVER (910) 165.53 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
330204 85085 OIL FILTER (562) 2.95 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
40093526 53-02281-000 FUEL TANK WHISTLE (1012) 79.86 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
40093526 54-13113-040 1/4-20X1 HEXHD MACH SCR E 0.54 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
40093526 54-12602-009 1/4 LOCK WASHER (1012) 0.66 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
40093526 56-33294-000 5/16 IN FUEL LINE HOSE (1012 2.33 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
40093526 82-07762-000 VITON PRESS VALVE GASKE] 6.42 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
40093526 53-09989-000 CONTROL VALVE BUTTON 7.29 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
40093526 51-02115-006 ROTARY 4-POS SWITHC W/SH 80.40 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
40093526 82-11632-000 LOWER PRESS RELEASE BOD 106.45 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
Check Total: 855.20
Vendor: 7035 GRAINGER Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: False
9678636037 FILTER BAG 3 PLY, CHEMICAL MIXING DI¢ 18.35 03/20/2015  1100-17600-534230
9679360744 4TTE6 POLYMOUNT 3/8 -16x3IN STEEL 21.52 03/20/2015  1100-17600-523420
Check Total: 39.87
Vendor: 8350 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY INC Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: False
977485874 CONTACTOR STARTER 131.60 03/20/2015  1100-21400-523420
977485874 CONTACTOR STARTER 131.60 03/20/2015  1100-22310-523420
977507760 HUBBELL WIRING DEVICES 37.97 03/20/2015  1100-17800-535500
977507761 PRESSURE SWITCH 17.76 03/20/2015  1100-17800-535500
977538507 10 1fl ultramax elec high eff mv is bllst, icf2s26h 137.53 03/20/2015  1100-17100-535500
Check Total: 456.46
Vendor: 10585 GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enabled: False
16662769 copier lease Apr 477.00 03/20/2015  1100-21100-531200 003-0616144-00
Check Total: 477.00
Vendor: 10253 MARION HEATH Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: False
2000168.003 Wizard of Oz Reimbursement 4/16/15 107.00 03/20/2015  2841-51400-458540 Wizard of Oz Reimbursement
Check Total: 107.00
Vendor: 13247 MARSHALL HEIN Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled: False
REFUND REFUND TAXES DUE TO CHECK CLEARIN' 25.00 03/20/2015  1100-14200-529900 REFUND OF TAXES
Check Total: 25.00
Vendor: 8415 HOBBY LOBBY STORES INC Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: False
48644059 class supplies 6.98 03/20/2015  2822-53100-529900 RWAM - Hobby Lobby #48644059
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Invoice Mo

Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 4,342 .48

Vendor: 12953 KIM KERCHEFSKE Check Sequence: 54 ACH Enabled: False

3.12.15 Gift Shop Sales 14.00 03/20/2015  2841-51400-539435 Gift Shop Sales
Check Total: 14.00

Vendor: 10448 LINDA KLESSIG Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: False

3.12.15 Gift Shop Sales 11.55 03/20/2015  2841-51400-539435 Gift Shop Sales
Check Total: 11.55

Vendor: 8418 MICHAEL F KNORR Check Sequence: 56 ACH Enabled: False

27742 TOWING BUS TO CUMMINS NPOWER IN D 310.00 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
Check Total: 310.00

Vendor: 8631 LAMAR TEXAS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: False

105833639 WMM NOAA Exhibit 1,500.00 03/20/2015  2130-62100-553900 Contract #2340173
Check Total: 1,500.00

Vendor: 12912 LANDSCAPER EXPRESS LLC Check Sequence: 58 ACH Enabled: False

307384 17 Lawnboy blades 151.98 03/20/2015  1100-41100-536500 Lawnboy blades
Check Total: 151.98

Vendor: 8653 LAWSON PRODUCTS INC Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: False

9303105911 166 5/8-11 HEAVY HEX NUT 30.50 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535240

9303105911 FA65019 5/16X1-1/2 HEX CAP SCREW 20.24 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535240

9303105911 301 1/4-20 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT 15.54 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535240

9303105911 11915 1/4 AIR NIPPLE 11.56 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535240

9303105911 FA65018 5/16X1-1/4 HEX CAP SCREW 19.41 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535240

9303105911 51871 5/8-11X4 PLOW BOLT 58.40 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535240

9303105911 14801 5/8-11X2-1/4 PLOW BOLT 76.00 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535240

9303105911 14802 5/8-11X2-1/2 PLOW BOLT 85.50 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535240

9303114222 53379 GRAY SANDABLE MTNC PAINT 109.68 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200

9303114222 98760 GL.OSS WHITE MTNC PAINT 107.48 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200

9303115743 1/4-20 NYLON INSERT LOCK NUT 14.38 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535240

9303115743 8710 1/2X1-1/2 WELED STEEL NIPPLE 15.10 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535240

9303115743 FA65003 1/4-20X1-1/4 HEX CAP SCREW 16.24 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535240

9303115743 57507 3/8X3/8 PSH CONNECT BRASS MALE 70.05 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535240

9303115743 FA65018 5/16X1-1/4 HEX CAP SCREW 21.79 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535240

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/19/2015 - 11:02 AM)
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Check Total: 1,122.05
Vendor: 8767 MANITOWOC COUNTY Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled: False
13125 RESIDENTIAL SW - ACCT 168 99.86 03/20/2015  1100-32630-527500 RESIDENTIAL SW/MONTHLY COMPO
13142 MONTHLY COMPOSTING FEE - ACCT 212A 12,000.00 03/20/2015  2110-32640-527510 RESIDENTIAL SW/MONTHLY COMPO
13143 Grit hauled February 23, 2015 133.69 03/20/2015  6300-71100-527500 Supplies
13143 Grit hauled February 9, 2015 224.64 03/20/2015  6300-71100-527500 Supplies
Check Total: 12,458.19
Vendor: 8790 MANITOWOC HTG & REFRIGERATION Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled: False
53534 Hard wired thermostat in cabin 1 75.00 03/20/2015  1100-51200-523420 Hard wire thermostat in cabin 1
Check Total: 75.00
Vendor: 8797 MANITOWOC MOTOR MACHINING Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: False
W80821 BALL BEARING (1012) 13.00 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
WwW80821 BALL BEARING (1012) 10.60 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
W80836 SHOP SUPPLIES (106) 0.54 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
W80836 GAT85495 HYDRAULIC HOSE (106) 69.37 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
W80836 LABOR - MAKE UP HYDRAULIC HOSE (10¢ 18.06 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
W80836 GATG25170-1616 MEGACRIMP COUPLING ( 28.82 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
WB8083¢ GATG25314-1616 MEGACRIMP COUPLING ( 52.49 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
W80884 LABOR - HYDRAULIC HOSE FAB (680) 8.67 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
W80884 MEGACRIMP COUPLING (680) 10.06 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
W80884 LABOR - HYDRAULIC HOSE FAB (680) 0.26 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
W80992 REBUILT PRIMER MOTOR (STOCK FOR FD 213.13 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
Check Total: 425.00
Vendor: 8818 MANITOWOC TROPHY Check Sequence: 69 ACH Enabled: False
25316 Alders: Howe, Brandel & Hennessey 24.00 03/20/2015  1100-15100-539000 Alders Name Badges
Check Total: 24.00
Vendor: 8827 MARITIME FORD LINCOLN MERCURY Check Sequence: 70 ACH Enabled: False
115704 8C2Z3E651B DAMPER ASSY (2031) 45.36 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
115771 3C3Z9C065AA GASKET (2039) 3.99 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
115771 W301592 O-RING (2039) 3.99 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
115785 6C2Z6C640AA TURBO HOT SIDE HOSE (203 80.00 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
115798 2L3Z6B2069CA TENSIONER (620) 96.28 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
115812 E6ZZ9C915A VALVE ASSY (907) 58.56 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
115812 F57Z14A606BA VALVE ASSY (907) 4723 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
352507 Conductivity standard 15.50 03/20/2015  6300-71100-534200 Supplies
352507 Aluminum weighing dishes 11.35 03/20/2015  6300-71100-534200 Supplies
352507 Calcium chloride 34.52 03/20/2015  6300-71100-534200 Supplies
Check Total: 448.42
Vendor: 897 NELSON TRUCK & EQUIP SERVICE Check Sequence: 76 ACH Enabled: False
101823 RETURNED - R4515Q-EN-C BRAKE SHOE 1 -45.36 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
101823 R4515Q-EN-C BRAKE SHOE 16-1/2X7" CORI 45.36 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
101823 E4515QHDN BRAKE SHOE HARDWARE K17 8.07 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
101823 R4515Q-EN BRAKE SHOE 16-1/2X7" (52) 52.37 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
Check Total: 60.44
Vendor: 10031 LAVERNE NOWAKOWSKI Check Sequence: 77 ACH Enabled: False
3.16.15 reimbursement for library books 64.97 03/20/2015  2841-51400-534300 Library Books
Check Total: 64.97
Vendor: 9034 OFFICE DEPOT Check Sequence: 78 ACH Enabled: False
756802364001 anti fatigue mat 31.35 03/20/2015  6400-36200-535590
756802364001 chairmat 508646 129.69 03/20/2015  1100-17100-523420
756802364001 chairmat 508646 129.69 03/20/2015  1100-21400-523420
Check Total: 290.73
Vendor: 9035 OLD DOMINION BRUSH Check Sequence: 79 ACH Enabled: False
71656-IN 1066223 WWMIND MV SUCTION HOSE 11X 682.43 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
Check Total: 682.43
Vendor: 9037 OLSON TRAILER & BODY LLC Check Sequence: 80 ACH Enabled: False
E61051 8 V-BOX SPREADER 6,950.00 03/20/2015  4700-35210-581900
E61051 8 V-BOX SPREADER 6,950.00 03/20/2015  4700-51200-581900
Check Total: 13,900.00
Vendor: 9029 OOSTDYK & WILKE INC Check Sequence: 81 ACH Enabled: False
33399 Lincoln Park Zoo 202.50 03/20/2015  1100-51500-529900 A# 6834530SC
Check Total: 202.50
Vendor: 7384 PAT THEIS WATERCONDITIONING INC Check Sequence: 82 ACH Enabled: False
444251 AAP sponsor sign for Rheaume Park 22.00 03/20/2015  1100-51200-536300 AAP signs
444251 AAP sponsor sign for S 14th St Parkland 22.00 03/20/2015  1100-51200-536300 AAP signs
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: = 9284 SCHAUS ROOFING & MECHANICAL CO Check Sequence: 91 ACH Enabled: False
019108REFUND ONE TIME REFUND PERMIT 019108 - UNIT 80.00 03/20/2015  1100-23100-433600 REFUND PERMIT 019108
24425 HVAC job # 10706 5,035.00 03/20/2015  4600-62400-582900
364640 blocks, bulb, geltabs 392.96 03/20/2015  1100-21400-523420
60178 3.25 regular hours, v belt, sterling hi limit switch 498.35 03/20/2015  6400-36200-535530
Check Total: 6,006.31
Vendor: 11784 ANNE SCHERMETZLER Check Sequence: 92 ACH Enabled: False
2000171.003 Wizard of Oz Reimbursement-4/16/15 107.00 03/20/2015  2841-51400-458540 Wizard of Oz Reimbursement
Check Total: 107.00
Vendor: 6912 SOPHIE SCHUENEMANN Check Sequence: 93 ACH Enabled: False
3.12.15 Gift Shop Sales 41.00 03/20/2015  2841-51400-539435 Gift Shop Sales
Check Total: 41.00
Vendor: 9296 SCHUETTE MFG & STEEL SALES INC Check Sequence: 94 ACH Enabled: False
117273 1/4X3/4 RECTANGULAR TUBING (STOCK P 87.16 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
117422 - 1" A36 1/2" PLATE 150.00 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
117422 1" A36 METAL 240.00 03/20/2015  1100-35210-535200
175299 Make weight box for 410 215.00 03/20/2015  1100-41100-524100 Make wetght box for 410
Check Total: 692.16
Vendor: 9794 SEEHAFER BROADCASTING CORP Check Sequence: 95 ACH Enabled: False
209-00041-0001 2/2015 radio ad 210.00 03/20/2015  6400-36500-532600
Check Total: 210.00
Vendor: 11045 SLY FOX VENTURES INC Check Sequence: 96 ACH Enabled: False
3830 Meeting supplies 16.58 03/20/2015  2821-53100-529900 RWAM - Fox's Piggly Wiggly #3830
Check Total: 16.58
Vendor: 9383 STAFFORD ROSENBAUM LLP Check Sequence: 97 ACH Enabled: False
1163659 Legal Services Rendered December, 2014 - CVS 276.00 03/20/2015  1100-12500-521200 Legal Services Rendered December, 2014 -
1165622 Legal Services Rendered February, 2015 - CVS 5,616.00 03/20/2015  1100-12500-521200 Legal Services Rendered - February, 2015
Check Total: 5,892.00
Vendor: 6860 STRAND ASSOCIATES INC Check Sequence: 98 ACH Enabled: False
110159 HORSESHOE DRIVE PUMP STATION PAYM 4,969.50 03/20/2015  6300-71100-582600 HORSESHOE DRIVE PUMP STATION R
110421 2014 COLLECTION SYSTEM I/I - PAYMENT 1,297.16 03/20/2015  6300-71100-523200 2014 COLLECTION SYSTEM I/I- PAYM
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
DPW-8445133 SW-22418 BNC TO VGA VIDEO CONVERTE] 39.70 03/20/2015  1100-34111-531910
DPW-OFFMAX-1-15 PAPER FOR BRIDGE REPORT 9.25 03/20/2015  1100-34111-539000
DPW-OFFMAX-1-15 DRY ERASE MARKER CLEANER 5.49 03/20/2015  1100-41100-531200
DPW-OFFMAX-1-15 PAPER FOR BRIDGE REPORT 9.24 03/20/2015  1100-34112-539000
DPW-UPS-2-10-15 SHIPPING - CUMMINS NPOWER - RETURN 13.88 03/20/2015  6400-36300-535200
HTR2/4/15 HTR NEWPAPER MARCH 2015 17.00 03/20/2015  6400-36100-532200
N47479 LIT2640 3.6V 1.2AH LIT W/PLUG (INTERST# 25.12 03/20/2015  1100-32330-535520
ref # 0004 Globe Laundry 13.95 03/20/2015  6400-36500-516200
$3529622.002 RETURN 600V YELLOW VINYL EXT CORD 71.89 03/20/2015  1100-17600-535500
Check Total: 636.64
Vendor: 13249 UNITED STATES CELLULAR CORP Check Sequence: 106 ACH Enabled: False
20150305903 2015-2436 Stone 100.00 03/20/2015  1100-21100-572200 inv 20150305003
Check Total: 100.00
Vendor: 9662 VON BRIESEN & ROPER SC Check Sequence: 107 ACH Enabled: False
9805 Feb HR Legal Fees 132.00 03/20/2015  1100-12200-521600 Feb HR Legal Fees
Check Total: 132.00
Vendor: 7187 MAXINE A WACHHOLZ Check Sequence: 108 ACH Enabled: False
3.12.15 Gift Shop Sales 54.00 03/20/2015  2841-51400-539435 Gift Shop Sales
Check Total: 54.00
Vendor: 12560 WATERCARE SALES & SERVICE Check Sequence: 109 ACH Enabled: False
4719 03-03-15 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 3023 CT. 33.25 03/20/2015  4500-32700-521800 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 30z
4727 03-01-15 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 3504 CT 39.20 03/20/2015  4500-32700-521800 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 35(
4870 03-01-15 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 3701 Vie 43.25 03/20/2015  4500-32700-521800 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 37(
4871 03-01-15 ‘Water delivery & March cooler rental - 4101 Vie 39.20 03/20/2015  4500-32700-521800 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 41(
4872 03-01-15 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 4025 Vie 21.35 03/20/2015  4500-32700-521800 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 40Z
4876 03-01-15 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 3815 Vie 45.15 03/20/2015  4500-32700-521800 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 38]
4885 03-01-15 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 2916 CT. 63.00 03/20/2015  4500-32700-521800 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 291
4886 03-01-15 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 2734 CT. 51.10 03/20/2015  4500-32700-521800 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 27
6983 03-01-15 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 3403 CT. 33.25 03/20/2015  4500-32700-521800 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 34(
6984 03-01-15 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 3120 CT. 33.25 03/20/2015  4500-32700-521800 Water delivery & March cooler rental - 312
Check Total: 402.00
Vendor: 6829 WATSON'S VENDING & FOODSERVICE INC Check Sequence: 110 ACH Enabled: False
125268 Distilled water 35.95 03/20/2015  6300-71100-534200 Supplies

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (03/19/2015 - 11:02 AM)

Page 20



17 2%eq (ATV 20111 - §T0Z/61/€0) 10pUap £q 1St Jooxd yoay) 1emdmo)-gvy
as[ey :paqeud HOV 511 :eouenbag Y0373 0D HOIAYES TVOIAHN 287 TP66  HIOPUAA

89°998°T Tel0L, oo
VNII FALLVINAL £# INHNAV - STYS 001285-0¥TTE-00EY  ST0T/0T/E0 89°998°1 # INFINAVA - DOMOLINYIN 40 A1ID - STES 1955¢7
as[ey] :pafqeug HOV 11 :30uanbog y0sy) AQ HIVLS NISNODSIM £€86  IODUSA

00'8C el0L Joay3
102924 e punoidyoeg 009915-002T1-0011  S10Z/0T/£0 00'8T s30 [e857 H 924 $10792499 71D
ased {pajqruy HOY £11 :eousnbag yoeu) J0 ALVLS NISNODSIM L086  IOPUAA

98'$61°C RI0 }00T)

LYT#01Z0-€00 1098 $OTLET AU] 005TTS-0011Z-001T  STOT/OT/E0 $9'L8Y $1/50/€0 pariiq souoydyjso $OTLET
005725-0029€-00%9  S10T/0Z/£0 8078 ~seBrey) 2uoyd [[3D 789LTC
00STZS-0011L-00€9  STOZ/OT/E0 8€°6S -sefreyD) auoyd {100 789LTT
00S7T$-006L1-0S8C  ST0T/0T/E0 8L'C -s351er) 2U0Y{ [13) 789L7C
005TZS-00TTI-001T  ST0T/OT/E0 06y -so8xeq)) a0y [1°) 789LTT
005TT$00S15-001T  SI0T/0Z/E0 €08 -seBreqD) suoyd 1190 789LTT
00S7TS-00TST-001T  S102/02/€0 06 -seBreyy) 2u0Y{ 110D T89LTT
005TZS-001Z¢-001T  S10T/0T/€0 $9°597 -sefrey)) euoy{ 119D 789LTT
005TT$-0011€-001T  SIOT/0T/E0 88°0L1 -sa81ey)) aU0YJ [[3)) 789L7C
0057Z$-00T1T-001T  ST0Z/0T/E0 8L'C -s081ey)) SUOYL 119)) 789L7C
00STTE-00T1Z-0011  $10T/0T/E0 1809 -sa8req)) suoy{ 112D 789LTC
00$TZS-00€15-001T  ST0Z/0T/E0 0¢'6b -saBreq)) suoy{ 113D 789LTC
005TTS-001LT-001T  S10T/0T/E0 1LLy ~sa8reys) suoy{ 119D 789LTT
00SZZS-001€T-0011  STOT/OT/E0 LTOL ~sa8reqD) auoyd 118D T89LTT
0057TS-00T1S-001T  STOT/0Z/E0 L8365 ~sagreqy) auoyd 118D 789LTT
0057TS-001ZE-001T  STOT/OT/E0 02'LYT -sef1ey) euoyd 112D 789LTT
005TZ5-00119-0011  STOT/OZ/E0 LTTS -soBreq)) auoyd [1o) 789LTT
0057ZS-001Z1-0011  ST0Z/0T/E0 08°€S sefreq)) 2uoyd [1oD 789LTT

asfed :pa[qeuy HOY 711 :90uenbeg Josy) dTHSUNL ‘AT 0T# VI NISNODSIM 6bSL  IOPUSA
TEPITT TE)OL Yoo

00TSES-01TSE-00IT  STOT/OT/E0 89°€VT SHTOH /M NId wb/1-1 LPE80dPM Ly1¥91

00TSES-0TZSE-001T  STOT/OT/E0 95°L0b DNIIAS 1 .L 01592Z0LT9S £80V91

007$€$-012S€-001T  STOT/0T/€0 TELyy NI 9SPS0dTm 0v6€9T

00TSES-01ZSE-0011  ST0T/0T/E0 9L°$91 NI €129 «SL8'VXul 1L200dTM 0v6€91

aseq :pajqeug HOV 111 :eouanbag 303D DINI ANVINOD INTNINOE NYSIVM 8569  IOPUBA
$6'St 18101, 93y

UIIIIY JoqUINN 130V 93e( Judwde unoury uondridsa(q 0N 3dM0AU]



Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
100343020 0740 LTX ELASTIC STRIP BANDAIDS 10.00 03/20/2015  1100-32200-534940
100343020 2629 1 OZ STERILE EYE WASH 12.05 03/20/2015  1100-35220-534940
100343020 1805 NON AEROSOL BURN SPRAY 7.85 03/20/2015  1100-32200-534940
100343020 0606 4 OZ STERILE EYE WASH 9.30 03/20/2015  1100-32200-534940
1003430290 1825 FIRST AID CREAM 11.90 03/20/2015  1100-35220-534940
100343020 0606 4 OZ STERILE EYE WASH 9.30 03/20/2015  1100-35220-534940
100343020 0749 LTX XTREME 7/8X4-1/2 BANDAGES 12.75 03/20/2015  1100-35220-534940
100343020 0204 ANTISEPTIC WIPES 7.60 03/20/2015  1100-32200-534940
100343029 1420 IBUTAB 19.45 03/20/2015  1100-35220-534940
100343020 1405 PA BACK RELIEF FORMULA 28.00 03/20/2015  1100-35220-534940
100343620 0740 ELASTIC STRIP BANDAIDS 10.00 03/20/2015  1100-35220-534940
100343629 0743 LTX LG PATCH 10.45 03/20/2015  1100-32200-534940

Check Total: 148.65

Total for Check Run: 386,003.71

Total of Number of Checks: 115
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